
 CHAPEL HILL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
2024-2025 School Calendar 

at Hope Baptist Church, 1055 N. Girls School Rd., Indianapolis, Indiana 46214, 317.244.8491 

For whatsoever things were written aforetime were written for our learning, that we through  

patience and comfort of the scriptures might have hope. Romans 15:4 

Monday, August 5-August 6, Teacher In-Service/Staff Development Day/ Orientation (No students) Staff 

only  

Monday, August 5, @ 6:00 pm Open House/Parent Orientation/Ice Cream Social – Meet in the church 

sanctuary.  

Wednesday, August 7, STUDENTS’ FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL @ 8:15am – All teachers and students meet in 

sanctuary for Opening Assembly @ 9am. 

Monday, September 2, Labor Day (No School) *ELA and Day Camp are CLOSED 

Wednesday, September 11 @ 9am – Remembrance Day Program 

Wednesday, September 11, Progress Reports go home 

Monday – Friday, September 23-27, @ 9am Youth Revival with the Kisslings  

Wednesday, September 25, @ 9am See You At The Pole!  

Friday, September 27, @ 6:00pm-8:00pm Chili Supper and Fall Program 

October—Pastor Appreciation Month 

Friday, October 4, End of Grading Period  

Monday, Oct. 7 – Friday, Oct. 11, CHCS Fall Break (No School) *ELA and Day Camp are OPEN 

Monday, October 14, BEGINNING OF SECOND GRADING PERIOD 

Wednesday, October 16 – Report Cards go home 

Monday – Friday, October 14-18, Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Thursday, October 31, @ 6-8:30pm - Harvest Festival 

Tuesday, November 5 -- ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED for General Election 

Monday, November 11 – @ 8:00am Donuts with Dad and @ 9am Veterans Day Program  

Wednesday, November 13 - Progress Reports go home 

Tuesday, November 26 – Thanksgiving Lunch  



Wed.- Fri., Nov 27-29 Thanksgiving Break (No School) *ELA and Day Camp Closed 

Monday – Friday, December 9-13 – Christmas Shop  

Friday, December 13, @ 7:00pm Christmas Program – ELA and CHCS 

Friday, December 20, END OF FIRST SEMESTER  

Monday, Dec. 23 - Friday, Jan. 3, Winter Break (No School) *ELA and Day Camp are OPEN 

Tuesday-Wednesday, December 24-25, ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED for Christmas Eve and Christmas Day 

MERRY CHRISTMAS! 

Wednesday, January 1, ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED for New Year’s Day - HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

Monday, January 6, Return from Winter Break - SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS  

Wednesday, January 8 – Report Cards go home. 

Monday, January 20, Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED  

Wednesday, February 5--Progress Reports go home 

Monday, February 17, President’s Day (No School) *ELA and Day Camp are OPEN (Professional 

Development for Teachers) 

Monday-Friday, March 3—March 7, Book Fair  

Tuesday, March 4, – Grandparents Day  

Thursday, March 6, – Early Registration Begins, Literary, Art, Science and History Fair – ELA and CHCS will 

participate. (Book Fair will be open) 

Friday, March 7, END OF THIRD GRADING PERIOD 

Monday, March 10 – BEGINNING OF THIRD GRADING PERIOD  

Wednesday, March 12 – Report cards go home.  

Monday, March 24 - Friday, March 28, Spring Break (No School) *ELA and Day Camp are OPEN  

Monday--Friday, April 7-11, – Iowa Testing – Student Achievement Test 

Friday, April 18 – Soar-A-Thon – School wide 

Thursday, May 1 – National Day of Prayer  

Monday-Friday, May 5-9 – Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday, May 8 – Field Day 

Friday, May 9, @ 8:30am – Muffins with Mom 



Friday, May 16, – K4-K5 Graduation!!   

Friday, May 23, @ 9:00am Awards Day!! 

Friday, May 23, END OF SECOND SEMESTER LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

Monday, May 26, Memorial Day *ELA and Day Camp are CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 27, First Day of Summer Day Camp *ELA is also OPEN, Teacher classroom cleanup and 

curriculum count 

 

Note – Possible make-up days will occur in the following order if cancellation of school occurs 5 or more 
days prior to the possible make-up day: 

February 17 – Presidents’ Day 
May 23 -- Last Day of School 

May 26 – Memorial Day 
 

*Dates and details subject to change. 

 

C.H.C.S. 

Academic Excellence ~ Biblical Worldview ~ Christian Character 

Our mission is threefold: Academics Excellence, Biblical Worldview and Christian 

Character, Chapel Hill Christian School partners with parents to develop each student’s 

character and intellectual ability to honor Christ. Growing together academically, socially, 

and spiritually, we equip students with a Biblical worldview while challenging them to 

strive for academic excellence. 

 

 


